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LC/PC-3.0-Simplex LC/PC-2.0-Simplex FC/PC-3.0 FC/PC-0.9 FC/APC-3.0 FC/APC-0.9
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Multi-mode SC/PC-Duplex Multi-mode SC/PC-Simplex Single-mode SC/PC-Duplex Single-mode SC/PC-Simplex Single-mode SC/APC-Duplex

Single-mode SC/APC-Simplex Multi-mode LC/PC-Duplex Multi-mode LC/PC-Simplex Single-mode LC/PC-Duplex Single-mode LC/PC-Simplex

Multi-mode FC/PC-Duplex Multi-mode FC/PC-Simplex Single-mode FC/PC-Duplex . Single-mode FC/PC-Simplex Single-mode FC/APC-Duplex

Multi-mode MTRJ

Single-mode FC/APC-Simplex Multi-mode ST/PC-Duplex Multi-mode ST/PC-Simplex Single-mode MU-Duplex




